YEAR
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

PRESIDENT

?

?

?

?

Central High-OKC
Seminole
Holdenville
Duncan

Stillwater

U.S. Grant

NW Classen

?

Del City

Bishop Kelley
John Marshall
Sapulpa

Cascia Hall
Woodward

?

Putnam City West
Shawnee
Crooked Oak
Putnam City High
Durant

Western Heights
East Central
Putnam City North
Stillwater
Sapulpa

Oologah

Putnam City North
Muskogee

Durant

Putnam City North
Metro Christian
Norman
Westmoore
Mustang

US Grant

Metro Christian
Bishop Kelley
Broken Arrow
Union

Jenks

Putnam City West
Norman

Choctaw

Norman North
Tulsa Hale
Owasso

Tulsa Hale
Marlow

VICE-PRESIDENT
>

?

?

?

Woodward
Durant

Putnam City High
Chickasha
Edmond

Central High School-OKC
Minco

?

U.S. Grant
Tulsa Washington
Perry

Bishop Kelley
Del City
Muskogee

?

Blackwell
Stillwater
Cushing
Western Heights
Cascia Hall
Sapulpa

Noble

Sapulpa
Oologah
Putnam City North
Claremore
Jenks

Edison
Claremore
Muskogee
Bishop Kelley
Mustang

US Grant
Norman

Edison
Kingfisher
Jenks

Durant
Westmoore
Claremore
Tulsa Memorial
Yukon

Ada

Edison

Putnam City
Noble

Yukon

Putnam City

SECRETARY
Duncan

Ponca City
Lawton

McAlester
Bartlesville
Edison
Weatherford
Nathan Hale
Capitol Hill
Guthrie

Lawton

Duncan
Okmulgee
Putnam City High
Woodward

Ponca City
Stillwater
Shawnee
Crooked Oak
Cascia Hall
Norman

Ada

Moore

Woodward
Stillwater

Putnam City West
Stillwater
Muskogee

Yukon

Edmond Memorial
Stillwater

Metro Christian
Moore

Norman

Putnam City West
Broken Arrow
Putnam City North
Jenks
Westmoore
Yukon

Bartlesville
Putnam City West
Moore

Metro Christian
Norman North
Putnam City North
Edmond Santa Fe
Broken Arrow
Enid

Tulsa Central
Norman North
Union

NATIONAL HOST

NW Classen

Putnam City North

Union



2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

2016
2017
2018
2019

2020

2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026

Tulsa Hale
Bishop Kelley
Owasso
Tulsa Edison
Piedmont
Bixby
Edmond North
Norman
Norman North
Bishop Kelley

Norman North
Edmond North
Del City
Piedmont

Marlow

Edmond North
Norman

Santa Fe South
Fairview
Durant

Lawton

Bartlesville
Stillwater
Broken Arrow
Claremore
Fairview
Bishop Kelley
PC West
Claremore
PC North
Deer Creek

Norman
Ada
Durant
Miami

Skiatook

Piedmont
Durant
Yukon
Alva
Yukon
Del City

Yukon

Putnam City North

Jenks
Norman
Yukon
Skiatook
Pryor
Bixby
Del City
Yukon

Guymon
Broken Arrow
Bixby

Ada

Yukon

Del City
Cache
Owasso
Bartlesville
Ponca City
Norman

Yukon

Santa Fe South



